



FOODSERVICE

hormelfoodservice.com**FONTANINI® HALAL CHICKEN & BEEF
MEATBALL, COOKED, 1 OZ, 2/5LB**

Hormel Product Code: #126252

GTIN #10039437262528

HALAL CERTIFIED

Fully cooked signature meatballs made with chicken and beef, and a fresh Italian spice blend. The product has an authentic meaty bite and a delicious made from scratch flavor. Each meatball average weight is 1 oz. HALAL CERTIFIED

- Great for non-pork eaters.
- Authentic Italian flavor.
- Made from scratch quality.
- Fully cooked for convenience.
- Helps control portion costs.
- Eliminates food safety concerns associated with preparing raw meats.
- All meat.

SUGGESTED USE

Great as an appetizer, as a slider, on a sandwich, or on pasta.

PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

Fully cooked and may be served warm or cold. Simply open package and portion as needed.

.....

NUTRITIONAL FACTS	
Serving Size	(84g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	190
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 13g	17%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 60mg	20%
Sodium 590mg	26%
Total Carbohydrate 5 g	2%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 13g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.7mg	4%
Potassium 190mg	4%

* Percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on
your calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS
Ingredients: BHA, BHT WITH CITRIC ACID
ADDED TO HELP PROTECT FLAVOR.
CARAMEL COLOR ADDED
Ingredients:
Chicken Thigh Meat with Skin, Chicken
Breast Meat with Rib Meat, Beef, Water,
Bread Crumbs (Wheat Flour, Salt, and Yeast),
Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk,
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Ricotta
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Whey,
Pasteurized Cream, Vinegar, Salt, Stabilizers
[Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Guar
Gum]), Liquid Egg Whites, Textured
Vegetable Protein (Soy Protein Concentrate,
Caramel Color), Contains 2% or less of Salt,
Dried Garlic, Spices, Parsley, Brown Sugar,
Caramel Color, BHA, BHT, Disodium
Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Citric
Acid. Contains: Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat.

Yield is based on average standard yields and may vary from
case to case.

ALLERGEN INFO
Milk,Egg,Soy,Wheat

BIOENGINEERING INFORMATION
The National Bioengineered Food Disclosure
regulations do not require disclose on the
label for this product, however this product
has one or more ingredients derived from a
bioengineered source.

PRODUCT CLAIMS
• HALAL

STORAGE
Storage Temp Minimum: -20 F
 Maximum: 10 F
Storage Keep Frozen
Method

MASTER DIMENSIONS
Pallet Pattern 13 x 6 = 78
Total Code 365
Days
Case 14.38"L x 9.88"W x
Dimensions 7.1"H
Cubic Feet .580 CUFT
Net Weight 10.00 LB